Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52436421   page 1
September 26, 2022 5:03 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Sleek design with integral electrical components and circuiting options
•	 Low glare illumination with precision-engineered optical system
•	 Black (UGR<6) and White (UGR<13) baffle options

PS52436421   page 2
September 26, 2022 5:03 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: DL2-BB-M-075D-935-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-BSL6-W-SU-32
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding Distribution
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT
Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
DL2=  Discreet
Linear 2" Surface
BB=Black Baffle, TIR Optic
WB=White Baffle, TIR Optic
M=Medium, 80° 050D=500 Lumens/ft Down
075D=750 Lumens/ft Down
100D=1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D=1250 Lumens/ft Down
____D=Specify
930=3000K, 90+ CRI
935=3500K, 90+ CRI
940=4000K, 90+ CRI
1=Single Circuit D=None (Default Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Secondary + Emergency Circuit
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Only product configurations
with this designated prefix
are built to be compliant
with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped separately